Date

04/17/
13
04/17/
13

05/01/
13

05/01/
13

05/08/
13
05/08/
13
05/15/

13

05/15/
13

05/22/
13

05/22/
13
05/29/
13

05/29/
13

06/05/
13

06/05/
13
06/12/
13

06/12/
13

Games for The Other Guys, Wednesday Co-Rec Kickball

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team

The Other Guys
The Other Guys
Rhine Kickers
Rhine Kickers
The Other Guys
The Other Guys
Pitches be Crazy
Pitches be Crazy
The Other Guys
The Other Guys
Kick Dynasty
Kick Dynasty
The Other Guys

The Other Guys

Fresh Kicks of Ball Air

Fresh Kicks of Ball Air

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

12

10

10

11

1

3

Home Team

Coldwell Banker
Coldwell Banker
The Other Guys
The Other Guys
BK Falcons
BK Falcons
The Other Guys
The Other Guys
Jiminy Kick It
Jiminy Kick It
The Other Guys
The Other Guys
We Got the Runs
We Got the Runs
The Other Guys

The Other Guys

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

0

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win



